
 

 

 

Programme Structure for School of Legal Studies (Law) 

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester I: Teaching Scheme 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Teaching Scheme 

(Hrs/week) 

Credits Assigned 

 

Th Pr Tu Th Pr Tu 
Total 

credits 

U33PC101 Law of Contract-I (General principles of Contract) 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33PC102 
Law of Torts (Motor Vehicles Ct & Consumer 

Protection Act,1986) 
3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33NL101 History I – Indian History 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33NL102 
Political Science I – Basic Concepts of Political 

Science 
3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

 

U33NL103 

 

Economics I – General Principles of Economics 

 

3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33LL101 English Paper I: Law & Language 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33VS101 
Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, MOOC’S 

platforms 
2 - - - - - 2 

U33VE101 Behavioural Science-1 - 1 1 - 1 1 2 

 

Total 

       

28 

* Th: Theory, Pr: Practical, Tu: Tutorial 

 

  



 

 

 

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester I: Evaluation Scheme 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Theory Marks Practical Marks 

Total  Internal Assessment 

ESE 

Term 

work 

 

Practical   

Oral/ 

POE 

T1 T2 FET Total 

U33PC101 
Law of Contract-I (General principles of 

Contract) 

10 10 5 25 75 - - 100 

U33PC102 
Law of Torts (Motor Vehicles Ct & 

Consumer Protection Act,1986) 

 

10 

 

10 

 

5 

 

25 

 

75 

- -  

100 

U33NL101 History I – Indian History 

 

10 

 

10 

 

5 

 

25 

 

75 

- -  

100 

U33NL102 
Political Science I – Basic Concepts of 

Political Science 

 

10 

 

10 

 

5 

 

25 

 

   75 

 

- 

 

- 

 

100 

 

U33NL10

3 

 

Economics I – General Principles of 

Economics 

 

10 

 

10 

 

5 

 

25 

 

   75 

 

- 

 

- 

 

100 

U33LL101 English Paper I: Law & Language 

 

10 

 

10 

 

5 

 

25 

 

75 

 

- 

 

- 

 

100 

U33VS101 
Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, 

MOOC’S platforms 

 

   - 

 

  - 

 

    - 

 

    - 

 

  100 

 

- 

 

- 

 

100 

U33VE101 Behavioural Science-1 

 

  10 

 

10 

 

  5 

 

25 

 

25 

 

- 

 

- 

 

50 

* Minimum passing is 40% for all courses and evaluation head mentioned above. FET – Faculty evaluation for Theory, T1, T2, 

Continuous Assessment Test, Term Work, ESE -  End Semester Examination, P/F – Pass/ Fail Course. 

  



 

 

 

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester II: Teaching Scheme 

Course 
Code 

Course Name 

Teaching 

Scheme 

(Hrs/week) 

Credits Assigned 

Th Pr Tu Th Pr Tu 
Total 

Credits 

U33PC201 Law  of Contract – II (Specific Contracts) 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33PC202 Jurisprudence 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33NL201 History II – Legal History of Modern India 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33NL202 
Political Science II – State & Political Obligations 

3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33NL203 

 

Economics II – macro Economics, policies and Practice 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

 

U33LL201 

 

English Paper II 3 - 1 3 - 1 4 

U33VS201 Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, MOOC’S 

platforms 
2 - - - - - 2 

U33VE1201 Behavioural Science - 2 - 1 1 - 1 1 2 

Total       28 

 Th: Theory, Pr: Practical, Tu: Tutorial 

 

  



 

 

 

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester II: Evaluation Scheme 

* Minimum passing is 40% for all courses and evaluation head mentioned above. FET – FET – Faculty evaluation for 

Theory, T1, T2, Continuous Assessment Test, Term Work , ESE -  End Semester Examination, P/F – Pass/ Fail Course, AU – 

Audit Course 

 

 

Course Code Course Name 

Theory Marks Practical Marks 

Total Internal Assessment 

ESE 
Term 

work 

Practical 

Oral/POE 
T1 T2 FET Total 

U33PC201 
Law  of Contract – II (Specific 

Contracts) 
10 10 5 25 75 - - 

 

100 

U33PC202 Jurisprudence 10 10 5 25 75 - - 

 
100 

U33NL201 

History II – Legal History of 

Modern India 10 10 5 25 75 - - 

 

100 

U33NL202 

Political Science II – State & 

Political Obligations 

10 10 5 25 75 - - 

 

100 

U33NL203 

Economics II – macro Economics, 

policies and Practice 10 10 5 25 75 - - 

 

100 

U33LL201 English Paper II 

10 10 5 25 75 - - 

 
100 

U33VS201 Course available on Swayam, 

NPTEL, MOOC’S platforms - - - - 100 - - 

 

100 

U33VE201 Behavioural Science - 2 

 

10 

 

- 

 

5 

 

15 

 

35 

 

- 

 

- 

 

50 


