Programme Structure for School of Legal Studies (Law)

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester I: Teaching Scheme

Course		Teaching Scheme (Hrs/week)			Credits Assigned				
Code	Course Name	Th	Pr	Tu	Th	Pr	Tu	Total credits	
U33PC101	Law of Contract-I (General principles of Contract)	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33PC102	Law of Torts (Motor Vehicles Ct & Consumer Protection Act,1986)	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33NL101	History I – Indian History	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33NL102	Political Science I – Basic Concepts of Political Science	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33NL103	Economics I – General Principles of Economics	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33LL101	English Paper I: Law & Language	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33VS101	Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, MOOC'S platforms	2	-	-	1	-	-	2	
U33VE101	Behavioural Science-1	-	1	1	-	1	1	2	
	Total							28	

^{*} Th: Theory, Pr: Practical, Tu: Tutorial

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester I: Evaluation Scheme

			Т	heory Ma	Practi				
Course Code	Course Name	Internal Assessment					Term	Practical	Total
		T1	T2	FET	Total	ESE	work	Oral/ POE	
U33PC101	Law of Contract-I (General principles of Contract)	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33PC102	Law of Torts (Motor Vehicles Ct & Consumer Protection Act,1986)	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33NL101	History I – Indian History	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33NL102	Political Science I – Basic Concepts of Political Science	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33NL10 3	Economics I – General Principles of Economics	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33LL101	English Paper I: Law & Language	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33VS101	Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, MOOC'S platforms	-	-	-	-	100	-	-	100
U33VE101	Behavioural Science-1	10	10	5	25	25	-	-	50

^{*} Minimum passing is 40% for all courses and evaluation head mentioned above. FET – Faculty evaluation for Theory, T1, T2, Continuous Assessment Test, Term Work, ESE - End Semester Examination, P/F – Pass/ Fail Course.

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester II: Teaching Scheme

Course			Teaching Scheme			Credits Assigned			
Code	Course Name	Th	Pr	Tu	Th	Pr	Tu	Total Credits	
U33PC201	Law of Contract – II (Specific Contracts)	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33PC202	Jurisprudence	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33NL201	History II – Legal History of Modern India	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33NL202	Political Science II – State & Political Obligations	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33NL203	Economics II – macro Economics, policies and Practice	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33LL201	English Paper II	3	-	1	3	-	1	4	
U33VS201	Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, MOOC'S platforms	2	-	-	-	-	-	2	
U33VE1201	Behavioural Science - 2		1	1	ı	1	1	2	
	Total							28	

Th: Theory, Pr: Practical, Tu: Tutorial

First Year B.A.L.L.B (Honours) Programs Semester II: Evaluation Scheme

	Course Name			Theory l	Practi				
Course Code		Internal Assessment				EGE	Term	Practical	Total
		T1	T2	FET	Total	ESE	work	Practical Oral/POE	
U33PC201	Law of Contract – II (Specific Contracts)	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33PC202	Jurisprudence	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33NL201	History II – Legal History of Modern India	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33NL202	Political Science II – State & Political Obligations	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33NL203	Economics II – macro Economics, policies and Practice	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33LL201	English Paper II	10	10	5	25	75	-	-	100
U33VS201	Course available on Swayam, NPTEL, MOOC'S platforms	-	-	-	-	100	-	-	100
U33VE201	Behavioural Science - 2	10	-	5	15	35	-	-	50

^{*} Minimum passing is 40% for all courses and evaluation head mentioned above. FET – FET – Faculty evaluation for Theory, T1, T2, Continuous Assessment Test, Term Work , ESE - End Semester Examination, P/F - Pass/Fail Course, AU - Audit Course